
 

26.04.2024 

Corrigendum No. – 4 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2023-24/95 

Work Description - Rate Contract for Automation Equipment and Services at TPSODL 
 

  

1. The calendar of events shall be as under-  
 
 

Sno Existing last date and time for receipt of Bids. Revised last date and time for receipt of Bids. 

1 26.04.2024 upto 16 Hrs. 01.05.2024 upto 16 Hrs. 

  

 

Thanks and Regards, 

 Garimella Phani Kumar | HoG - Procurement 

Mob +91 96112 44558 | Web www.tpsouthernodisha.com 

 

2nd Floor| Khodasingi | Ambapua | Berhampur | Odisha - 760 010 

https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.tpsouthernodisha.com%2F&data=05%7C01%7Cphanikumar.g%40tpsouthernodisha.com%7C9effae81738b41d4677e08dbc65c9d73%7C55128860fe084ecfb1ca93aaba03d74a%7C0%7C0%7C638321873337776904%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=WcG3KhKjXNfpgu1jIjLW95MeBbBquGpwFZieUqR8aP0%3D&reserved=0

